
R J Enterprises

22082 NE Neosho Rd

Garnett, KS 66032

North Welsh #12

Start 10-14-15

1 soil 1 Finish 10-15-15
2 clay/rock 3
1 lime 4

50 shale 54
10 lime 64
27 shale 91
56 lime 147
5 shale 152         set 20’ of  7”
17 lime 169 Dry Hole Plugged 10-15-2015
7 shale 176 Ran 1’’ to 625’ pumped 12sxs

20 lime 196 Pulled up to 400’ pumped in 12sxs
178 shale 374 Pulled up to 250’ pumped in 24sxs
17 lime 391 brought cement to surface 48 sxs total 
57 shale 448
33 lime 481
32 shale 513
16 lime 529
9 shale 538
8 lime 546
7 shale 553
6 lime 559

33 shale 592
8 sandy shale 600 odor
17 sandy shale 617 show
14 shale 631 T.D.

�1


